

PLACER COUNTY CLERK 2024 ENVIRONMENTAL FILING FEE CASH RECEIPT

RECEIPT	NUMBER
31-	240235

STATE CLEARING HOUSE NUMBER (if applicable)

								_
LEAD AGENCY		LEA	AGEN	NCY EMAIL	DATE	-	4	_
CITY OF LINCOLN					20/202	NUMBER	-	
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING PLACER COUNTY CLERK					240		NONBER	
PROJECT TITLE CUSTOM GRADING INC DESIGN REVIEW (PLN24-00018)							-
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME CITY OF LINCOLN		PROJ	ECT AP	PLICANT EMA		NE NUM -434-3		-
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS 600 SIXTH STREET	CITY LINCOLN		STAT	rE	ZIP 0 956	ODE 48		_
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box):								
Local Public Agency □ School District □	Other Special Dist	rict	☐ Stat	e Agency	☐ Private	Entity		=
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:								
☐ Environmental Impact Report (EIR)					\$4,051.2	5 \$		
☐ Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND) (ND								
☐ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) docu	ıment – payment du	ie dire	ctly to	CDFW	\$1,377.2	5 \$		
57								
Exempt from fee								
Notice of Exemption (attach)							
☐ CDFW No Effect Determinatio	on (attach)							
☐ Fee previously paid (attach previously is		conv)						
= 1 00 proviously para (account proviously is	odda ddon redeipt d	, (do						
☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (S	tate Water Resource	es Co	ntrol B	oard Only)	\$850.0	0 \$		
☑ County documentary handling fee						\$ 50.0	00	
□ Other						\$		
PAYMENT METHOD:			т	OTAL REC	FIVED	\$50.0	0	
☐ Cash 区 Credit☐ Check ☐ Other			•	OTAL NEO	LIVED	Ψ00.0	<u> </u>	-
SIGNATURE	AGENCY OF FILIN	IC DD	NTED	NAME AND	TIT1 =			-
The second secon	AGENCI OF FILIN	IG PK	MILED	NAIVIE AND	HILE			
	Marie Service							
X / Hann	S. Kasza,							
X Skaza	S. Kasza,	- 읒	Cha		To	## T	78 B	Š
X Skaga	S. Kasza,	CLK6K8	Change	Total Count CARD	Total	FEE:	Doc : Not i: 12/2	Subm
X Skaza	S. Kasza,	CLK6K8K8	Change:	Total Fe County C CARD	Total Do	FISH AN	Doc #: Notice 12/20/2	Submitt
X Skaza	S. Kasza,	CLK6K8K8V3,	Change:	Total Fees: County Char CARD	Total Docu	FISH AND W FEE:	Dac #: 240 Natice of 12/20/2024	Submitted
X Skaza	S. Kasza,	CLK6K8K8V3, SK	Change:	Total Fees: County Charge: CARD	Total Documen	FISH AND WILD FEE:	Doc #: 24023: Notice of Exe 12/20/2024 04	Submitted By
X Skaga	S. Kasza,	CLK6K8K8V3, SK	Change:	ll Fees: ity Charges	Total Document F	FISH AND WILDLIF FEE:	Dac #: 240235 Natice of Exempt 12/20/2024 04:0	Submitted By:
X Skaza	S. Kasza,	CLK6K8K8V3, SK	Change:	ll Fees: ity Charges	Total Document Fees	FISH AND WILDLIFE (Doc #: 240235 Notice of Exemption 12/20/2024 04:07:1	Submitted By:
X Skaza	S. Kasza,	CLK6K8K8V3, SK	Change:	Total Fees: County Charges - CREDII CARD	Total Document Fees:	FISH AND WILDLIFE CLERK	Doc #: 240235 Notice of Exemption 12/20/2024 04:07:11 PM	Submitted By:

PLACER, County Recorder RYAN RONCO

Receipt #: 03368876 12/20/2024 04:07 PM

\$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00

Notice of Exemption

Appendix E

To: Office of Planning and Research P.O. Box 3044, Room 113	From: (Public Agency): City of Lincoln 600 6th Street
Sacramento, CA 95812-3044	Lincoln, CA 95648
County Clerk County of: Placer	(Address)
3715 Atherton Road Rocklin, CA 95765	
ROCKIIII, CA 93703	
Project Title: Custom Grading Inc. Design	n Review (PLN24-00018)
Project Applicant: Troy & Keri Scott - TKS I	nvestments
Project Location - Specific: APN 008-010-0	35; located west along Gladding Road
Project Location - City: Lincoln	Project Location - County: Placer
Description of Nature, Purpose and Benefici	
A Design Review application for the construint improvements in associated with an existing	uction of an 8,000SF industrial building with on-site g excavation business.
Name of Public Agency Approving Project:	
	oject: Community Development Department - Planning Division
	b)(3); 15269(a));
Reasons why project is exempt:	
Pursuant to CEQA Section 15303, staff determined of contiguous cities with a population of at least 50,0	that the project is located within an urbanized area (defined as a city or group 100) and is zoned for the proposed use not involving significant amounts of quare feet in floor area. Therefore, in accordance with CEQA Guidelines
Lead Agency Contact Person: Mikaela Noble	Area Code/Telephone/Extension: (916)434-3320
n in l	on finding. I by the public agency approving the project? Yes No Date: 12 20 2024 Title: Assistant Planner
Signed by Lead Agency Sig Authority cited: Sections 21083 and 21110, Public Res	sources Code. Date Received for filing at OPR: 12-20-24
Reference: Sections 21108, 21152, and 21152.1, Pub	nic Headulcea Coue.
	POSTED
3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3	RYAN RONCO, COUNTY CLERK Revised 2011
t	Deputy Cleak